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Namn

Erik Nilsson

Johan Rydberg
Dick Nilsson

Peter Fransson
Daniel Kallstrom
Jonathan Lindoff
Jari Luhanko
Thomas Simonsen
Andreas Johansson
Lars Peter Nilsson
Samuel Bystrém
Leif Nilsson

Jan Mattsson
Raimo Hagelberg
Stefan Lindoff

Nils Bertil Lindhqvist
Per Olof Isaksson
Zeke Karlsson
Karsten Norskov
Wilma Harrysson
Peter Blomqyvist
Martin Luhanko
Thomas Bladh
Rolf Hiller

Niklas Roth

Lars Rydberg
Magnus Hakansson
Ake Mattsson
Ronny Paulsson
Ingmar Akesson
Patric Fransson
Olle Johansson
Ola Hakansson
Goran Andersson
Jasmin Hansson
Claes Morck

23 March 2023

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Uppsala BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmé BGK
Kalmar MGK
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Malmé BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Kalmar MGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Karnan
Malmé BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Karnan
BGK Varend
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Karnan
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
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19
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20
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22
21
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20
31
31
25
25
27
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20
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26
25

22
23
23
20
21
23

21
22
24
23
22
22
24
22
23
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25
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23
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26
26
26
30
24
23
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29
27
26
24

29
26

S5 S6 S:a
21 - 102
20 - 102
19 - 104
23 - 105
22 - 108
23 - 108
22 - 65
24 - 109
21 - 111
22 - 111
24 - 112
21 - 112
25 - 112
- - 68
- - 46
23 - 118
22 - 119
- - 72
27 - 121
28 - 121
23 - 122
- - 98
26 - 123
26 - 125
28 - 125
- - 100
22 - 126
27 - 101
27 - 127
- - 51
27 - 128
22 - 128
28 - 128
26 - 77
25 - 129
- - 104
Sida 1
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Snitt

20.4
20.4
20.8
21.0
21.6
21.6
21.7
21.8
22.2
22.2
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.7
23.0
23.6
23.8
24.0
24.2
24.2
24.4
24.5
24.6
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.2
25.3
25.4
255
25.6
25.6
25.6
25.7
25.8
26.0
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Namn

Jorgen Johansson
Fredrik Tagesson

Stefan Jonsson

Kristoffer Pilebrand
Magnus Nordkvist
Anders Andersson

Johan Kessels
Rasmus Vallin
Tuula Morck

Leif Gummesson
Linda Iversen
Josefin Hallosta

Thomas Karlsson

Ken Bengtsson
Malin Kessels

23 March 2023

Klubb

Kalmar MGK
Olofstréms BGK
Asarums BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Varend
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Kalmar MGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

25
27
23
26
25
27
26
28

27
26
31
27
36

S2

26
28

33
29
30
26
33
25
30
33

35
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28
28

26
26
28
26
26
32
24

34

26

24

26

27
25
25
25
25

30

33

31
33

S5 S6 S:a
29 - 78
24 - 105
27 - 132
27 - 53
23 - 134
29 - 136
27 - 136
31 - 136
25 - 109
- - 57
32 - 143
33 - 92
26 - 124
34 - 127
33 - 161
Sida 2

av

Snitt

26.0
26.3
26.4
26.5
26.8
27.2
27.2
27.2
27.3
28.5
28.6
30.7
31.0
31.8
32.2



